
Vehicle no.: SKG 5395K

S/N. PARTS NETT S/N LABOUR

1 2,100.00$       300.00$        1,200.00$      

2 1,065.00$       1,100.00$      

3 40.00$            300.00$         

4 1,700.00$       20.00$           

5 160.00$          60.00$           

6 80.00$            80.00$           

7 230.00$          20.00$           

8 2,600.00$       

9 840.00$          

10 3,200.00$       

11 860.00$          

12 1,450.00$       

13 1,680.00$       

14 495.00$          

15 1,440.00$       

16 1,950.00$       

17 20.00$            

18 50.00$            

19 620.00$          

20 240.00$          

21 15.00$            

22 360.00$          

23 90.00$            

24 2,845.00$       

25 330.00$          

26 400.00$          

27 66.00$            

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

24,926.00$     -$               -$                -$                300.00$        2,780.00$      

Sub Total: 24,926.00$    10%

10% 2,492.60$      -$                

27,418.60$    -$                

TOTAL: 30,498.60$    

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                



CHECK: 

S/N. PARTS NETT S/NETT LABOUR

1 1,160.00$       150.00$         

2 240.00$          

3 75.00$            

4 25.00$            

5 1,300.00$       

6 215.00$          

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

3,015.00$       -$               -$                -$                -$              150.00$         

Sub Total: 3,015.00$      10%

10% 301.50$         -$                

3,316.50$      -$                

TOTAL: 3,466.50$      

0% Lump Sum: -$                

Round Off: -$                


